
Graduate Council 2013-2014

Dr. Johanna Boult Speech-Language Pathology CHS 342-3190 boult@ulm.edu Chair

Dr. Tommie Church Kinesiology CEHD 342-1321 church@ulm.edu

Dr. Leonard Clark CEHD Dean's Office CEHD 342-1242 leclark@ulm.edu Ex-officio

Dr. Jessica Dolecheck Health Studies CHS 342-5583 dolecheck@ulm.edu

Dr. Jana Giles School of Humanities - English CAS 342-1516 giles@ulm.edu

Dr. Robert Hanser School of Humanities - Criminal Justice CAS 342-1443 hanser@ulm.edu  

Dr. Amal Khalil Basic Pharmaceutical Sciences CPY 342-1460 kaddoumi@ulm.edu

Dr. Carl Kogut Finance, Insurance & Economics CBA 342-1155 kogut@ulm.edu

Dr. Donna Luse CBA Dean's Office CBA 342-1100 luse@ulm.edu Ex-officio

Dr. William McCown Graduate School VPAA 342-1036 mccown@ulm.edu Ex-officio

Dr. Paul Sylvester Basic Pharmaceutical Sciences CPY 342-1958 sylvester@ulm.edu Ex-officio

Dr. Kim Tolson School of Sciences - Biology CAS 342-1805 tolson@ulm.edu Ex-officio


